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
$28,900.

MLS-61 Ildeal hobby farm located
near Waverley. 4 bdrm. home,
renovated inside and a good barn, on
49 acres,

VC-251 3 bdrm. home in Eimvaie,
close to schools. Immaculate con-

dition. Owner moving, must sell
immedialely. Asxing 346,000,

VC.255 Allenwood Beach, 22 bdrm.
home or summer residence with
garage. Minutes to sand beach, Now
asking $33,500. This one is worth
viewing.

VC-248 49 acres with 45 acres of good
workable soil. Property all fenced
and good water supply. Near Mt. 5t.
Louie. Asking $35,000.

VC-243 100 acres with a 3 bdrm.
home. 700 ft. of road frontage on
Hwy. 93. Mostly treed. Asking
$73,000.

We ncw have several choice Business properties available in
E syt Elmvale and surrounding area.

VC-227
Bluewater Beach, 3 bdrms.,
sandy beach area.

VC-240
Wasaga, 2 bdrms., $26,500.

FITZGERALD

LTD REAL ESTATE BROKER

PENETANG

$1,600 DOWN - NEW 3 BEDROOM
HOMES

4 pc. bath, electric heat, broadloom;
3 models to choose from - starting
from $31,995. Now qualifying for
A.H.O.P,

CHURCH STREET
PROPERTY

P/ 395 - Best buy, owner moving. 4
bdrm. 2 storey brick with complete 2
bdrm. apt. Large kitchen, 4 pc. bath,
panelled living room, 3 basement.
Oil furnace. Garage - 40x20. Huge lot
165%210. Reduced to $35,500. Owner
hold mortgage.

INCOME

EDWARD STREET

P/ 399 - Approximately 22 acres,
real good horse barn, 7 standing
stalls, 5 box stalls, hayloft. $33,000.

1LOT

Reputable builder has 1 serviced lot
left (not in subdivision), will build
custom or to any plans. Will build
A.H.O.P.

COUNTRY CLUB COURT

P/ 384 - Exceptional, custom built
brick bungalow, 4 bdrms., modern
kitchen. Huge dining room, separate
family room, 2 separate baths,
completely finished walkout
basement. 2 fireplaces. 20x13 knotty
pine panelled rec room and bar. All
broadloomed and candide floors. Big
treed lot and more. $67,900.

GOOD STARTER OR RENTAL
INVESTMENT

Uptown location 2 storey, 3 bedroom
with 2 separate bathrooms, large
kitchen 14x10 living room, porch
view of Bay. $24,900.

CHURCH STREET

P/ 396 - Panoramic view of Bay.
Gorgeous 3 bdrm. custom built brick
bungalow. Double garage, kitchen
has separate dining area. Panelled
living room, quality throughout.
Walkout patio doors to 22x8 sundeck.
Full walkout basement, 54 rec room
with bar. 2 pc. bath, huge storage

area. Large lot. $69,500. Full.

m|]s

ERLTIFLE LURTimE BEavigl

Al Leroux - Manager 549-2998 Marg Dubeau 549-2586

5 ROBERT ST. W.
PENETANGUISHENE

549-7426

TINY TOWNSHIP

SPORTSMAN’'S PARADISE
P/336 - 100 secluded acres
abounding with small game - over
600 mature cultured apple trees,
10,000 Norway Spruce, over 40,000
red pines, 20 acres of Hardwood, all
mature trees. Beaver pond, con-
cession access. $76,000. Terms.

BEACH AREA

PENETANG BAY

P/ 341 - Gorgeous 3 bdrm. custom
built bungalow on 100° waterfront
lot. 48" living room fieldstone
fireplace, 2 baths, all quality
broadloom and panelling
throughout, electric heating, wrap
around sundeck, docks and many
extra features. $72,500. Good terms.

COGNASHENE BAY

P/386 - Lovely 7 bdrm. cottage
partially winterized. OQil furnace, 3
pc. bath, sitvated on ‘2 acre
waterfront lot, completely fur-
nished. $29,9200. V2 down.

LAFONTAINE - CONC. 17

P/ 401 - Close to beach. 10 acres
bush lot. $16,500. Good varlety,
mature hardwood.

CRESCENTWOOD BEACH

MLS/ 278/ 77 Lovely 2 bdrm.
winterized home on treed waterfront
lot. Large kitchen and living room,
stone fireplace, propane furnace, 4
pc. bath, all furniture included. 22°
boat house. $43,900.

TEE PEE POINT

P/ 409 - Across from lovely sand
beach. New 4 bdrm. home,
aluminum siding, electric heat,
modern kitchen, large living room, 4
pc. ceramic tile bath. Year round
water supply. $41,900, with fur-
niture.

WAHNEKEWANING BEACH

P/ 408 - Great buy. 3 bdrm. cedar
plan cottage. 27x7 sundeck, .3 pc.«
bafH, good well and septic system.
Gorgeously treed lot 100x150. Short
step to beach. $24,500, furnished.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
MAIN STREET LOCATION
P/ 390 . -

potential,

Concrete block building
approx. 3700 sq. ft. of area with a lot
200% 145, excellent development

MARINA

P/ 392 - Over 35 acres of property,
approximately 2 mile shoreline.
Completely protected against
prevailing winds. Best location,
Penetang Bay. $320,000,

MOM ¢ DAD
KIDSNEED THEIR

MARSHALL

Ll
REAL ESTATE LIMITED REALTOR

265 KING ST. MIDLAND 526-2293
~ Open Friday Evenings fill 9p.m.

MRS

n Gildore Sauve

Jim Adamson
Joan McDonald
John Juneau
Agnes Marshall

526-B566
326-4524
534-7891
534-2047
326-6183

From*33,995.

.0.P.
HOMES

5_MOVES

LJ in

—1125 sq. ft. living space
— Full Basement

—(arage

—Payments from*196.00/Mo. to
include taxes to qualified buyers

P
-
" awe
=_wa
T
e
"
e
o
SN
LN
wmoE
LN |
(b H
o
@ wown
wm
I.I.'-.-I
8
SRR
wnmn
e
-
e
" aw
SR
Ch |
o
L]
S
" w
=
A

Open Daily Noon to 6 p.m.
Weekends noon to 5 p.m.
Closed Tuesday and Friday

A.H.O.P.
AYCREST

..............................................
T R R s b M TS i K

............................................................................................................................................................
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OWN HOME
1950 down

can qualify you to buy
a new home

only¥39,000

A BEAUTIFUL NEW COMMUNITY IS BEING BUILT AT
HUGEL HEIGHTS, MIDLAND, FOR FAMILIES

WHO PROBABLY NEVER OWNED A HOME BEFORE

To meet the needs
of young families

® Prestige location near all schools, shopping & hospital
® 5 year warranty ® 5 models to choose from

® 50" x 60’ lots ® Insulated to electric heating standards
e Steel doors ® Smoke detectors

7 3 HOMES
NOW BEING ® Copper wiring ® Sodded front lawns

CONSTRUCTED UNDER = Wall to wall carpeting
MORTGAGE

A.H.0.P: fisteatiome
HUG EL 8 ; REDUCTION
J. STOLLAR

HEIGHTS =

Exclusive Agent
Model Homes

526-9391
Bryson

under wayon Glen Bogie Cr. Turn
West off Woodland Dr.near Victoria St.

Mc{)uirter

357 King 5f. Mudiland

—m

After hours please call

George Marshall 526-6183

MLS 227/ 77

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

Large 2 yr. old bungalow, full
basement. Garage, paved drive. 3
bdrms., lovely kitchen, 4 pc. bath.
Try $3,000.00 down.

WEST END

10 yr. old brick back split in exc.
condition. 3 bdrms., recreation
room, stove, washer and dryer to

remain. Lovely location and lot.
Mortgage 64 per cent.

OSSOSSANE BEACH

Lovely year round home close to
Bay. Many extras, 2 bdrms., 4 pc.
bath, Due to health reasons, owner is
anxious. Make an offer.

4th STREET

2 storey older home lot 50 x 200. 4
bdms., full basement. Sunporch
front and back. House well insulated
but needs decorating.

GRANDVIEW BEACH

Reduced in price. 2 bdrm. coftage
close to Bay. New septic to be
hooked up. Modern kitchen.

2 STOREY BRICK

Large living room, mod. kitchen 12 x
24, 3 bdrms., 3 pc. bath off master
bdrm. plus extra 3 pc. bath. Full
basement. Newly wired and
remodelled.

WAUBAUSHENE

Older home on a nice lot. Needs
remodelling. 5 bdrms., 2 pc. bath.
Just the house for the handy man.

WATERFRONT

Large home on the Georgian Bay.
Completely remodelled. Fireplace, 3
bdrms., 12 baths. Carport, paved
drive. Mortgage 10 per cent. Owner
transferred.

cellent condition.
sferred.

MIDLAND POINT

Ideal location with future potential

for subdividing. 2 bedroom home,
full basement.

Garage, 2 barns,
Reduced in price. Open to offers.

HUGEL HEIGHTS

4 level back split, tastefully
decorated. 3 bdrms., large kitchen,
rec room. (Garage, paved drive.
Mortgage 9V per cent. Amongst all
good homes.

GEORGIAN BAY ESTATES

Year round home, close to Bay. Very
secluded on large lot. 2 bdrms., 3 pc.
bath, Franklin fireplace . Garage.
Owner is anxious, make an offer.

PENETANGUISHENE

1%z storey home on lot 50 x 200. Liwv.
room, din. room, mod. kitchen, 3
bdrms., 3 pc. bath. Septic and town
water. Garage, priv. drive. Alum.
siding.

BAYVIEW HEIGHTS

Owner says sell, make an offer. Well
built 4 yr. old home, 2 levels.
Fireplace, 1Yz baths, 3 bdrms.,
paved drive. Mortgage 834 per cent,
Immed. possession.

JOHNSON STREET

12 yr. old brick bungalow
w / garage, paved drive. 3 bdrms.,
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